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Product data sheet

Minimum Rated Voltage (V)
Min. Permissible Voltage (V)
Maximum Rated Voltage (V)
Max. Permissible Voltage (V)
Current Type

Phases

Rated Output Current ND (A)

Rated Motor Capacity ND (kW)

Inverter FR- D740-022SC-EC

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/inverter-fr-d740-022sc-ec

380
325
480
928

AC

2

0,75
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