



Inverter FR- D740-022SC-EC

URL:https://www.sxplc.com/inverter-fr-d740-022sc-ec

Product data sheet

Minimum Rated Voltage (V)	380
Min. Permissible Voltage (V)	325
Maximum Rated Voltage (V)	480
Max. Permissible Voltage (V)	528
Current Type	AC
Phases	3
Rated Output Current ND (A)	2,2
Rated Motor Capacity ND (kW)	0,75



1/1